CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2020

AUGUST DRAW 2020 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
EXCLUSIVE
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

87714
81994
81144
84353
82134
74484
84065
80646
81458
76905
75739
84535
87773
80275
84277
80762
86412
87239
76462
85228
78432
76684
83982
87769
80828
86080
81201
86700
87792
74835

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

LISA & SINEAD MCGUINNESS
JIM O'CONNELL

JOHN CARROLL
MIKEY O' MAHONY
PAT BOYCE

MICHAEL MC GRATH
ADAM TESKEY
CATHERINE & MARY B.
DANNY BROSNAN
MARIAN O'CONNOR
MAIREAD SHEEHY
NIALL KELLY

DONIE BARRON
PASCAL O'CONNOR
CONOR FITZGERALD
GER KEANE

JOHN KEATING
PADRAIG O BRIEN
SEAMUS LYNCH
CLARINA VILLAGE
RICHARD O'DEA
GERRY MULCAHY
NORA FOLEY

JOHN MURPHY
BOSCO RYAN

PAUL & ANNE FOSTER
NORA O'LOUGHLIN
BARRY MCGREGOR
AIDAN MOLONEY

CATHAL O'MALLEY & CAOIMHE
O'FARRELL

CLUB LIMERICK
CROAGH/KILFINNY
CAHERLINE

ST. KIERANS

BRUREE
PALLASGREEN
RATHKEALE
HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
MOUNTCOLLINS

ST. KIERANS
CAPPAMORE
Kildimo/Pallaskenry
BANOGUE

PASCAL O'CONNOR
ADARE

MUNGRET ST. PAULS
ABBEY SARSFIELDS
PATRICKSWELL
CRECORA

CLUB LIMERICK
CAPPAGH
DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD
ST. SENANS

FR. CASEY'S
MUNGRET ST. PAULS
CRECORA
CAHERLINE
BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE
NA PIARSAIGH

ST. SENANS




