CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2020

AUGUST DRAW 2020 WINNERS

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

2nd Prize €3,000 81994 JIM O'CONNELL CROAGH/KILFINNY 3rd Prize €2,000 81144 JOHN CARROLL CAHERLINE 4th Prize €1,000 84353 MIKEY O' MAHONY ST. KIERANS 5th Prize €XCLUSIVE 82134 PAT BOYCE BRUREE 6th Prize €500 74484 MICHAEL MC GRATH PALLASGREEN 7th Prize €500 84065 ADAM TESKEY RATHKEALE 8th Prize €500 80646 CATHERINE & MARY B. HOSPITAL/H'TOWN 9th Prize €500 81458 DANNY BROSNAN MOUNTCOLLINS 10th Prize €250 76905 MARIAN O'CONNOR ST. KIERANS 11th Prize €250 75739 MAIREAD SHEHY CAPPAMORE 12th Prize €250 84535 NIALL KELLY Kildimo/Pallaskenry 13th Prize €100 80275 PASCAL O'CONNOR PASCAL O'CONNOR 15th Prize €100 84277 CONOR FITZGERALD ADARE 16th Prize €1	1st Prize	€10,000	87714	LISA & SINEAD MCGUINNESS	CLUB LIMERICK
4th Prize €1,000 84353 MIKEY O' MAHONY ST. KIERANS 5th Prize EXCLUSIVE 82134 PAT BOYCE BRUREE 6th Prize €500 74484 MICHAEL MC GRATH PALLASGREEN 7th Prize €500 84065 ADAM TESKEY RATHKEALE 8th Prize €500 80646 CATHERINE & MARY B. HOSPITAL/H'TOWN 9th Prize €500 81458 DANNY BROSNAN MOUNTCOLLINS 10th Prize €250 76905 MARIAN O'CONNOR ST. KIERANS 11th Prize €250 75739 MAIREAD SHEEHY CAPPAMORE 12th Prize €250 84535 NIALL KELLY Kildimo/Pallaskenry 13th Prize €250 87773 DONIE BARRON BANOGUE 14th Prize €100 80275 PASCAL O'CONNOR PASCAL O'CONNOR 15th Prize €100 84277 CONOR FITZGERALD ADARE 16th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSFIELDS 18th Prize €100<	2nd Prize	€3,000	81994	JIM O'CONNELL	CROAGH/KILFINNY
5th Prize EXCLUSIVE 82134 PAT BOYCE BRUREE 6th Prize €500 74484 MICHAEL MC GRATH PALLASGREEN 7th Prize €500 84065 ADAM TESKEY RATHKEALE 8th Prize €500 80646 CATHERINE & MARY B. HOSPITAL/H'TOWN 9th Prize €500 81458 DANNY BROSNAN MOUNTCOLLINS 10th Prize €250 76905 MARIAN O'CONNOR ST. KIERANS 11th Prize €250 75739 MAIREAD SHEEHY CAPPAMORE 12th Prize €250 84535 NIALL KELLY Kildimo/Pallaskenry 13th Prize €250 87773 DONIE BARRON BANOGUE 14th Prize €100 80275 PASCAL O'CONNOR PASCAL O'CONNOR 15th Prize €100 84277 CONOR FITZGERALD ADARE 16th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSFIELDS 18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize €100<	3rd Prize	€2,000	81144	JOHN CARROLL	CAHERLINE
6th Prize €500 74484 MICHAEL MC GRATH PALLASGREEN 7th Prize €500 84065 ADAM TESKEY RATHKEALE 8th Prize €500 80646 CATHERINE & MARY B. HOSPITAL/H'TOWN 9th Prize €500 81458 DANNY BROSNAN MOUNTCOLLINS 10th Prize €250 76905 MARIAN O'CONNOR ST. KIERANS 11th Prize €250 75739 MAIREAD SHEEHY CAPPAMORE 12th Prize €250 84535 NIALL KELLY Kildimo/Pallaskenry 13th Prize €250 87773 DONIE BARRON BANOGUE 14th Prize €100 80275 PASCAL O'CONNOR PASCAL O'CONNOR 15th Prize €100 84277 CONOR FITZGERALD ADARE 16th Prize €100 80762 GER KEANE MUNGRET ST. PAULS 17th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSFIELDS 18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize <t< td=""><td>4th Prize</td><td>€1,000</td><td>84353</td><td>MIKEY O' MAHONY</td><td>ST. KIERANS</td></t<>	4th Prize	€1,000	84353	MIKEY O' MAHONY	ST. KIERANS
7th Prize €500 84065 ADAM TESKEY RATHKEALE 8th Prize €500 80646 CATHERINE & MARY B. HOSPITAL/H'TOWN 9th Prize €500 81458 DANNY BROSNAN MOUNTCOLLINS 10th Prize €250 76905 MARIAN O'CONNOR ST. KIERANS 11th Prize €250 75739 MAIREAD SHEEHY CAPPAMORE 12th Prize €250 84535 NIALL KELLY Kildimo/Pallaskenry 13th Prize €250 87773 DONIE BARRON BANOGUE 14th Prize €100 80275 PASCAL O'CONNOR PASCAL O'CONNOR 15th Prize €100 84277 CONOR FITZGERALD ADARE 16th Prize €100 80762 GER KEANE MUNGRET ST. PAULS 17th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSHELDS 18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 20th Prize €100 </td <td>5th Prize</td> <td>EXCLUSIVE</td> <td>82134</td> <td>PAT BOYCE</td> <td>BRUREE</td>	5th Prize	EXCLUSIVE	82134	PAT BOYCE	BRUREE
8th Prize €500 80646 CATHERINE & MARY B. HOSPITAL/H'TOWN 9th Prize €500 81458 DANNY BROSNAN MOUNTCOLLINS 10th Prize €250 76905 MARIAN O'CONNOR ST. KIERANS 11th Prize €250 75739 MAIREAD SHEEHY CAPPAMORE 12th Prize €250 84535 NIALL KELLY Kildimo/Pallaskenry 13th Prize €250 87773 DONIE BARRON BANOGUE 14th Prize €100 80275 PASCAL O'CONNOR PASCAL O'CONNOR 15th Prize €100 84277 CONOR FITZGERALD ADARE 16th Prize €100 80762 GER KEANE MUNGRET ST. PAULS 17th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSFIELDS 18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 20th Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize	6th Prize	€500	74484	MICHAEL MC GRATH	PALLASGREEN
9th Prize €500 81458 DANNY BROSNAN MOUNTCOLLINS 10th Prize €250 76905 MARIAN O'CONNOR ST. KIERANS 11th Prize €250 75739 MAIREAD SHEEHY CAPPAMORE 12th Prize €250 84535 NIALL KELLY Kildimo/Pallaskenry 13th Prize €250 87773 DONIE BARRON BANOGUE 14th Prize €100 80275 PASCAL O'CONNOR PASCAL O'CONNOR 15th Prize €100 84277 CONOR FITZGERALD ADARE 16th Prize €100 80762 GER KEANE MUNGRET ST. PAULS 17th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSFIELDS 18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 20th Prize €100 78432 RICHARD O'DEA CAPPAGH 22nd Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €1	7th Prize	€500	84065	ADAM TESKEY	RATHKEALE
10th Prize €250 76905 MARIAN O'CONNOR ST. KIERANS 11th Prize €250 75739 MAIREAD SHEEHY CAPPAMORE 12th Prize €250 84535 NIALL KELLY Kildimo/Pallaskenry 13th Prize €250 87773 DONIE BARRON BANOGUE 14th Prize €100 80275 PASCAL O'CONNOR PASCAL O'CONNOR 15th Prize €100 84277 CONOR FITZGERALD ADARE 16th Prize €100 80762 GER KEANE MUNGRET ST. PAULS 17th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSFIELDS 18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 20th Prize €100 85228 CLARINA VILLAGE CLUB LIMERICK 21st Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize	8th Prize	€500	80646	CATHERINE & MARY B.	HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
11th Prize €250 75739 MAIREAD SHEEHY CAPPAMORE 12th Prize €250 84535 NIALL KELLY Kildimo/Pallaskenry 13th Prize €250 87773 DONIE BARRON BANOGUE 14th Prize €100 80275 PASCAL O'CONNOR PASCAL O'CONNOR 15th Prize €100 84277 CONOR FITZGERALD ADARE 16th Prize €100 80762 GER KEANE MUNGRET ST. PAULS 17th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSFIELDS 18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 20th Prize €100 85228 CLARINA VILLAGE CLUB LIMERICK 21st Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €100 83982 NORA FOLEY ST. SENANS 24th Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €1	9th Prize	€500	81458	DANNY BROSNAN	MOUNTCOLLINS
12th Prize €250 84535 NIALL KELLY Kildimo/Pallaskenry 13th Prize €250 87773 DONIE BARRON BANOGUE 14th Prize €100 80275 PASCAL O'CONNOR PASCAL O'CONNOR 15th Prize €100 84277 CONOR FITZGERALD ADARE 16th Prize €100 80762 GER KEANE MUNGRET ST. PAULS 17th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSFIELDS 18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 20th Prize €100 85228 CLARINA VILLAGE CLUB LIMERICK 21st Prize €100 78432 RICHARD O'DEA CAPPAGH 22nd Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €100 83982 NORA FOLEY ST. SENANS 24th Prize €100 8769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €100 </td <td>10th Prize</td> <td>€250</td> <td>76905</td> <td>MARIAN O'CONNOR</td> <td>ST. KIERANS</td>	10th Prize	€250	76905	MARIAN O'CONNOR	ST. KIERANS
13th Prize €250 87773 DONIE BARRON BANOGUE 14th Prize €100 80275 PASCAL O'CONNOR PASCAL O'CONNOR 15th Prize €100 84277 CONOR FITZGERALD ADARE 16th Prize €100 80762 GER KEANE MUNGRET ST. PAULS 17th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSFIELDS 18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 20th Prize €100 85228 CLARINA VILLAGE CLUB LIMERICK 21st Prize €100 78432 RICHARD O'DEA CAPPAGH 22nd Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €100 83982 NORA FOLEY ST. SENANS 24th Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €100 80828 BOSCO RYAN MUNGRET ST. PAULS 26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize	11th Prize	€250	75739	MAIREAD SHEEHY	CAPPAMORE
14th Prize €100 80275 PASCAL O'CONNOR PASCAL O'CONNOR 15th Prize €100 84277 CONOR FITZGERALD ADARE 16th Prize €100 80762 GER KEANE MUNGRET ST. PAULS 17th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSFIELDS 18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 20th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 21st Prize €100 78432 RICHARD O'DEA CAPPAGH 22nd Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €100 83982 NORA FOLEY ST. SENANS 24th Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €100 80828 BOSCO RYAN MUNGRET ST. PAULS 26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	12th Prize	€250	84535	NIALL KELLY	Kildimo/Pallaskenry
15th Prize €100 84277 CONOR FITZGERALD ADARE 16th Prize €100 80762 GER KEANE MUNGRET ST. PAULS 17th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSFIELDS 18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 20th Prize €100 85228 CLARINA VILLAGE CLUB LIMERICK 21st Prize €100 78432 RICHARD O'DEA CAPPAGH 22nd Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €100 83982 NORA FOLEY ST. SENANS 24th Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €100 80828 BOSCO RYAN MUNGRET ST. PAULS 26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	13th Prize	€250	87773	DONIE BARRON	BANOGUE
16th Prize €100 80762 GER KEANE MUNGRET ST. PAULS 17th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSFIELDS 18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 20th Prize €100 85228 CLARINA VILLAGE CLUB LIMERICK 21st Prize €100 78432 RICHARD O'DEA CAPPAGH 22nd Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €100 83982 NORA FOLEY ST. SENANS 24th Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €100 80828 BOSCO RYAN MUNGRET ST. PAULS 26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize €100 81201 NORA O'LOUGHLIN CAHERLINE 28th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	14th Prize	€100	80275	PASCAL O'CONNOR	PASCAL O'CONNOR
17th Prize €100 86412 JOHN KEATING ABBEY SARSFIELDS 18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 20th Prize €100 85228 CLARINA VILLAGE CLUB LIMERICK 21st Prize €100 78432 RICHARD O'DEA CAPPAGH 22nd Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €100 83982 NORA FOLEY ST. SENANS 24th Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €100 80828 BOSCO RYAN MUNGRET ST. PAULS 26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize €100 81201 NORA O'LOUGHLIN CAHERLINE 28th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	15th Prize	€100	84277	CONOR FITZGERALD	ADARE
18th Prize €100 87239 PADRAIG O BRIEN PATRICKSWELL 19th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 20th Prize €100 85228 CLARINA VILLAGE CLUB LIMERICK 21st Prize €100 78432 RICHARD O'DEA CAPPAGH 22nd Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €100 83982 NORA FOLEY ST. SENANS 24th Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €100 80828 BOSCO RYAN MUNGRET ST. PAULS 26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize €100 81201 NORA O'LOUGHLIN CAHERLINE 28th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	16th Prize	€100	80762	GER KEANE	MUNGRET ST. PAULS
19th Prize €100 76462 SEAMUS LYNCH CRECORA 20th Prize €100 85228 CLARINA VILLAGE CLUB LIMERICK 21st Prize €100 78432 RICHARD O'DEA CAPPAGH 22nd Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €100 83982 NORA FOLEY ST. SENANS 24th Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €100 80828 BOSCO RYAN MUNGRET ST. PAULS 26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize €100 81201 NORA O'LOUGHLIN CAHERLINE 28th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	17th Prize	€100	86412	JOHN KEATING	ABBEY SARSFIELDS
20th Prize €100 85228 CLARINA VILLAGE CLUB LIMERICK 21st Prize €100 78432 RICHARD O'DEA CAPPAGH 22nd Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €100 83982 NORA FOLEY ST. SENANS 24th Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €100 80828 BOSCO RYAN MUNGRET ST. PAULS 26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize €100 81201 NORA O'LOUGHLIN CAHERLINE 28th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	18th Prize	€100	87239	PADRAIG O BRIEN	PATRICKSWELL
21st Prize €100 78432 RICHARD O'DEA CAPPAGH 22nd Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €100 83982 NORA FOLEY ST. SENANS 24th Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €100 80828 BOSCO RYAN MUNGRET ST. PAULS 26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize €100 81201 NORA O'LOUGHLIN CAHERLINE 28th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	19th Prize	€100	76462	SEAMUS LYNCH	CRECORA
22nd Prize €100 76684 GERRY MULCAHY DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD 23rd Prize €100 83982 NORA FOLEY ST. SENANS 24th Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €100 80828 BOSCO RYAN MUNGRET ST. PAULS 26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize €100 81201 NORA O'LOUGHLIN CAHERLINE 28th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	20th Prize	€100	85228	CLARINA VILLAGE	CLUB LIMERICK
23rd Prize €100 83982 NORA FOLEY ST. SENANS 24th Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €100 80828 BOSCO RYAN MUNGRET ST. PAULS 26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize €100 81201 NORA O'LOUGHLIN CAHERLINE 28th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	21st Prize	€100	78432	RICHARD O'DEA	CAPPAGH
24th Prize €100 87769 JOHN MURPHY FR. CASEY'S 25th Prize €100 80828 BOSCO RYAN MUNGRET ST. PAULS 26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize €100 81201 NORA O'LOUGHLIN CAHERLINE 28th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	22nd Prize	€100	76684	GERRY MULCAHY	DROMCOLLOHER BROADFORD
25th Prize €100 80828 BOSCO RYAN MUNGRET ST. PAULS 26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize €100 81201 NORA O'LOUGHLIN CAHERLINE 28th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	23rd Prize	€100	83982	NORA FOLEY	ST. SENANS
26th Prize €100 86080 PAUL & ANNE FOSTER CRECORA 27th Prize €100 81201 NORA O'LOUGHLIN CAHERLINE 28th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	24th Prize	€100	87769	JOHN MURPHY	FR. CASEY'S
27th Prize €100 81201 NORA O'LOUGHLIN CAHERLINE 28th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	25th Prize	€100	80828	BOSCO RYAN	MUNGRET ST. PAULS
28th Prize €100 86700 BARRY MCGREGOR BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE	26th Prize	€100	86080	PAUL & ANNE FOSTER	CRECORA
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	27th Prize	€100	81201	NORA O'LOUGHLIN	CAHERLINE
29th Prize €100 87792 AIDAN MOLONEY NA PIARSAIGH	28th Prize	€100	86700	BARRY MCGREGOR	BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE
	29th Prize	€100	87792	AIDAN MOLONEY	NA PIARSAIGH
30th Prize €100 74835 CATHAL O'MALLEY & CAOIMHE ST. SENANS O'FARRELL	30th Prize	€100	74835		ST. SENANS